Women

1 Katie Kelly

2 Jackie Rivard

3 L Puvalowski

4 Lauren Clark

5 Brandi Langley

6 Kendra Gnagey

7 Jenna Zulauf

8 Tina Matthews

9 Mandy Jurges

10 Jaimie Bolda

11 D Creguer

12 J Gerd-Holling

13 N Simmons

JV  Gina Pionk

JV  C Shantz

14 Angela Bopra

15  Jolene Tait

16  Kayla Krey

17 C Kurzer

18  Jane lLoegel

19 Trina Fairman

20 Tina Olds

21 Tina Sweet
uBLY 31
N HURON 49
LAKERS 73
CPS 82

Cps Cross Country Invitational 2002

CPS
NH
NH
Lake
NH
CPS
CPS8
CPS

19:51
20:41
22:48
23:18
23:23
23:26
23:40
23:57
2410
24:26
24:34
24:35
25:09
25:25
26:13
26:18
26:26
26:45
28:24
31:22
31.50
36:13
38:05
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Katie Kelly set a new Course Record for Women
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Men

Kyle Walsh U
Matt Essenmacher U
Mitchel Messing U

Bill Falcon CPS
Keith Albrecht CPS
Matt Lusher CPS
J Robinson Lake

Jared Puvalowski U

Tim Nichol CPS
Lane Dunlap CPS
Eric Pionk U

Josh Holdwick U
Corey Kubacki U

Matt Price CPS
UBLY 25
CPS 34
LAKERS 73

17:33
18:24
18:30
18:41
19:27

- 20:01

20:10
21:22
21:46
21:47
22:.27
25:20
26:19
31:15
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BOYS

F Beatty

S Rutkowski

S Albrecht

M Koglin

T Wolschlegar
J Taylor

A Kipper

B Hosler

Junior High Results CPS 2002

CPS 12:49
U 13:02
CPS 14:37
U 14:52
U 15:29
U 15:31
NH 16:18
CPS 17:26
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GIRLS

J Susalla

B O'Connor
A Creguer
J Tucker

J Drake

L Smith

K Pratt

U 15:00
U 15:14
U 16:03
Mem 17:05
NH 17:43
Mem 22:48
Mem 24:10




